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CHEMICAL DTffilITION ;

Anionic emulsifier. mixture ofl CandelillaiJojoba/Bice Bran
Polyglyceryl-3 Esters, Glyceryl Stearate, Cetearyl alcohol
and Sodium Stearoyt Lactylate.

APPEARANCE

ODOUR

DROP POIÍ{T (METTLERI

ACID VATUE

SAPON]FICATIOhI VALUE
IODINE VALUE

PEBOXIDE VALUE
WATEñ CONTENT

HEAVY METALS CONT:NT (Pb)

MAOl93 Waxy solid

M40170 Vegetable wax
M40003 43.0 to 52.0 oC

MAOOO8 '14.0 to 25.O mgKOH/g
MAO022 l OO to 'l 30 mgKOH/g

MAOOgz lO.0 to 20,O gl2llOOg
MAO01O <= 6.Omeq02/kg
MAOOO7 <=O.5O%
MAOO32 < lOppm

Conforms

Conforms

49.6
19.3

125
12.6

0.6
0,o3
Conforms '

r Cha¡acterislics guaranteed but not certifled.

Thi§ batch was released by our authorized ouality Manager and was tolnd to meet the specifications ss stated above. The above
results do not discharge the customerfrom the obligatioñ to carry out en inspection of goods received,
This report has been produced electronically and does not require a signature.
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